
R0577
BC204788 Louisville(KY) Bid Cl
B8FBB0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED:
PAGE:

12/26/2019  13:59:43
1 of 3   

POSTING NO:  213781 City Carrier OPENING DATE:  12/10/2019 CLOSING DATE:  12/19/2019

JobID: 95364598 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

18052 ANNSHIRE ANNEX Dismount   /  / 09/03/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-WeS

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: \ CMS Route(s): 18052

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: ABRAHAMSON, B EMP ID:  0181 EFFECTIVE: 01/04/2020 SEN DATE: 05/26/2018 Rank: 001

******************************* *******************

JobID: 95062533 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

10031 DOWNTOWN LOUISVILLE Park and Loop 04/10/2017 07/27/2019

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-TuS

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Route(s):10031

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER:  EMP ID:  0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

******************************* *******************

JobID: 95198473 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

04035 DOWNTOWN LOUISVILLE Park and Loop 04/17/2017 06/12/2019

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-FrS

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: \ CMS Route(s): 04035\

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: JOHNSON, N EMP ID:  1638 EFFECTIVE: 01/04/2020 SEN DATE: 12/09/2017 Rank: 006

******************************* *******************

JobID: 95066661 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

20026 HIKES POINT Park and Loop 03/30/2019 06/29/2019

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-FrS

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: \ CMS Route(s): 20026\

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: ALVAREZ, G EMP ID:  6106 EFFECTIVE: 01/04/2020 SEN DATE: 11/10/2018 Rank: 003

******************************* *******************



R0577
BC204788 Louisville(KY) Bid Cl
B8FBB0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED:
PAGE:

12/26/2019  13:59:43
2 of 3   

JobID: 95085214 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

15042 IROQUOIS Park and Loop 05/18/2019 07/20/2019

15040 IROQUOIS Park and Loop 05/18/2019 07/20/2019

15041 IROQUOIS Park and Loop 05/13/2019 07/20/2019

15099 IROQUOIS Park and Loop 05/18/2019 07/20/2019

15098 IROQUOIS Park and Loop 05/18/2019 07/20/2019

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-WeS

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: T-6 Route assignment may vary; CMS Route(s): 15040, 15041, 15042, 15098, 15099

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER:  EMP ID:  0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

******************************* *******************

JobID: 95180114 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

14045 IROQUOIS Park and Loop 03/24/2018 06/09/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ThS

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: \ CMS Route(s): 14045

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Goeing, K EMP ID:  8278 EFFECTIVE: 01/04/2020 SEN DATE: 06/12/2004 Rank: 002

******************************* *******************

JobID: 95198651 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

15040 IROQUOIS Park and Loop 05/18/2019 07/20/2019

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ThS

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Route(s): 15040\

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER:  EMP ID:  0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

******************************* *******************

JobID: 95270274 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

14091 IROQUOIS Park and Loop 03/24/2018 06/09/2018

14092 IROQUOIS Curbline
Motorized

03/31/2018 06/09/2018

14093 IROQUOIS Park and Loop 03/31/2018 06/09/2018

14094 IROQUOIS Curbline
Motorized

03/31/2018 06/09/2018

14096 IROQUOIS Park and Loop 03/24/2018 06/09/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ThS

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: \ T-6 off days are sun/fri\

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Sabin, B EMP ID:  4244 EFFECTIVE: 01/04/2020 SEN DATE: 09/28/2019 Rank: 001

******************************* *******************



R0577
BC204788 Louisville(KY) Bid Cl
B8FBB0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED:
PAGE:

12/26/2019  13:59:43
3 of 3   

JobID: 95429620 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

99078 JEFFERSONTOWN Park and Loop 09/13/2014 11/08/2014

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ThS

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: \ CMS Route(s): 99078\

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Eagle, D EMP ID:  6801 EFFECTIVE: 01/04/2020 SEN DATE: 04/17/2004 Rank: 007

******************************* *******************

JobID: 95273688 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

22090 LYNDON Park and Loop 09/06/2008 08/27/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-WeS

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: ROUTE: 22090

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: HERMAN, R EMP ID:  0610 EFFECTIVE: 01/04/2020 SEN DATE: 12/10/2016 Rank: 003

******************************* *******************

JobID: 95187778 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

11067 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR Park and Loop 09/22/2007 09/16/2019

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ThS

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Route(s) 11067

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER:  EMP ID:  0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

******************************* *******************

JobID: 95395179 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

11087 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR Park and Loop   /  / 09/16/2019

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-TuS

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: \ CMS Route(s): 11087\

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: ARON, C EMP ID:  1318 EFFECTIVE: 01/04/2020 SEN DATE: 02/02/2008 Rank: 001

******************************* *******************

JobID: 95266975 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG:  1=Full Time

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

17043 SHELBY Park and Loop 04/19/2014 04/06/2019

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-FrS

LDC:  21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Route(s): 17043

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: BRAVO, A EMP ID:  4501 EFFECTIVE: 01/04/2020 SEN DATE: 03/30/2019 Rank: 002

******************************* *******************


